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Property Value

FTP Server

Description

country Turkey

Scan Date 27/bec/2015
Total Dirs 1,001

Total Files 116,601
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7

11

1.1503

2.1511

11/1isos

7/isos

2.1511/1isos
2.1511/isos/x86_64
1.1503/1sos
1.1503/1is0s/x86_64
7/updates

7/0s
11/is0s/x86_64
11/0s

11/updates
11/iso0s/i386
7/isos/x86_64
7/is0s/i386

110.74 GB
9.23 GB
26.03 GB
1.26 GB
2015/01

2015/12 0GB

FTP Status v2.6.38

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Dirs

1001
1000
139
67
374
374

OO0 RORXOROR NN
NN

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

[ Linux package Files
- Disk Image Files
- Image Files

[l Archive Files

- Miscellaneous Files
- Data Files

[ pocument Files

. Linux System Files
| | Internet Files

[ program Files

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History
28 GB
21 GB

14 GB

mirror.radoreservers.com
Radore Servers Software Archive

Files

116601
116600
25396
8484
47518
34992
41

38

19

19

21

21
8055
11612
21
6567
1094
20

19

19

Data

156.31 GB
156.31 GB

48.
39.
39.
28.
19.
16.
.02 GB
.02 GB
.01 GB
.01 GB
14.
10.
10.

15
15
15
15

08 GB
92 GB
71 GB
60 GB
50 GB
62 GB

26 GB
91 GB
44 GB

9.74 GB
9.28 GB
9.06 GB
8.78 GB
7.84 GB

84.92 GB
67.29 GB
1.70 GB
1.40 GB
0.97 GB
9.98 MB
6.45 MB
618.81 KB
133.46 KB
67.50 KB

28-Dec-2015

Data (%)

100.00 %
> 99.99 %
30.76 %
25.54 %
25.41 %
18.30 %
12.47 %

=
=)
(NIt
N
ENIN

O
(o)}
BN

!

O ©
R

(\e]
BN

[e)life))]
R

[o)]
BN

w1
R

w1
o
R

ON O O = o) &
N | O || W) |00 |00 NV |O| O ||
R

(S 14V ]
(=li{e)}
N
NI

54.33 %
43.05 %
1.09 %

0.90 %

0.62 %

< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %

-1 -

www. ftpstatus.

[a)
o

m



Radore Servers Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:
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Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
B rPv Files 70.48 GB 45.09 %
[ 1so Files 67.29 GB 43.05 %
[ orPM Files 14.45 GB 9.24 %
B vG Files 1.69 GB 1.08 %
[ FiLez Files 946.46 MB 0.59 %
B 6z Fites 748.12 MB 0.47 %
[ 822 Files 687.36 MB 0.43 %
[l NoEXT Files 48.39 MB 0.03 %
| | EFI Files 7.22 MB < 0.01 %
B xmL Fites 6.16 MB <0.01 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B rRPv Files 58.38 K 50.22 %
[ FrLez Files 33.64 K 28.93 %
[ orem Files 18.68 K 16.06 %
[l DIRTREE Files 3.92 K 3.37 %
[ 6z Files 657 Files 0.57 %
[l 8z2 Files 627 Files 0.54 %
[ noEXT Files 165 Files 0.14 %
B me Files 78 Files 0.07 %
[] czF Files 60 Files 0.05 %
[ p1rVETA Files 60 Files 0.05 %
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Radore Servers Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics 28-Dec-2015

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 77058 84.92 GB 54.33 %
Disk Image Files 54 67.29 GB 43.05 %
Image Files 127 1.70 GB 1.09 %
Archive Files 1285 1.40 GB 0.90 %
Miscellaneous Files 37758 0.97 GB 0.62 %
Data Files 72 9.98 MB < 0.01 %
Document Files 141 6.45 MB < 0.01 %
Linux System Files 4 618.81 KB < 0.01 %
Internet Files 38 133.46 KB < 0.01 %
Program Files 2 67.50 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)
Linux Installation Package File 77058 84.92 GB 54.33 %
CD or DVD ISO Image 54 67.29 GB 43.05 %
Image File 32 1.69 GB 1.08 %
Miscellaneous Files 37758 0.97 GB 0.62 %
GZIP Compressed Archive File 657 748.12 MB 0.47 %
BZIP Compressed Archive File 627 687.36 MB 0.43 %
Extensible Firmware Interface File 7 7.22 MB < 0.01 %
XML File 78 6.16 MB < 0.01 %
Canon Picture Style File 2 4.88 MB < 0.01 %
BitTorrent Information File 29 2.60 MB < 0.01 %
TAR Archive File 1 1.19 vMB < 0.01 %
Portable Network Graphic Image 30 725.92 KB < 0.01 %
SysTinux coM32 Module File 4 618.81 KB < 0.01 %
JPEG Image 2 295.37 KB < 0.01 %
PDF Document 1 245.01 KB < 0.01 %
Binary Data File 6 144.00 KB < 0.01 %
HTML Document 31 85.12 KB < 0.01 %
Executable Program 2 67.50 KB < 0.01 %
PERL Programming Language Script File 8 47.53 KB < 0.01 %
GIF Image 60 47.15 KB < 0.01 %
Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 58383 70.48 GB 45.09 %
IS0 Files 54 67.29 GB 43.05 %
DRPM Files 18675 14.45 GB 9.24 %
IMG Files 32 1.69 GB 1.08 %
FILEZ Files 33636 946.46 MB 0.59 %
GZ Files 657 748.12 MB 0.47 %
BZ2 Files 627 687.36 MB 0.43 %
NOEXT Files 165 48.39 mMB 0.03 %
EFI Files 7 7.22 MB < 0.01 %
XML Files 78 6.16 MB < 0.01 %
PF2 Files 2 4.88 MB < 0.01 %
TORRENT Files 29 2.60 MB < 0.01 %
DIRTREE Files 3916 2.54 MB < 0.01 %
TAR Files 1 1.19 mB < 0.01 %
PNG Files 30 725.92 KB < 0.01 %
C32 Files 4 618.81 KB < 0.01 %
JPG Files 2 295.37 KB < 0.01 %
PDF Files 1 245.01 KB < 0.01 %
BIN Files 6 144.00 KB < 0.01 %
LSS Files 2 124.62 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1001 116601 156.31 GB 100.00 %
/centos 1000 116600 156.31 GB > 99.99 %
/centos/6.7 139 25396 48.08 GB 30.76 %
/centos/5.11 67 8484 39.92 GB 25.54 %
/centos/7.1.1503 374 47518 39.71 GB 25.41 %
/centos/7.2.1511 374 34992 28.60 GB 18.30 %
/centos/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 12.47 %
/centos/6.7/isos 2 38 16.62 GB 10.64 %
/centos/7.2.1511/1isos 1 19 15.02 GB 9.61 %
/centos/7.2.1511/iso0s/x86_64 0 19 15.02 GB 9.61 %
/centos/7.1.1503/1isos 1 21 15.01 GB 9.60 %
/centos/7.1.1503/1is0s/x86_64 0 21 15.01 GB 9.60 %
/centos/6.7/updates 8 8055 14.26 GB 9.12 %
/centos/6.7/0s 14 11612 10.91 GB 6.98 %
/centos/5.11/is0s/x86_64 0 21 10.44 GB 6.68 %
/centos/5.11/0s 14 6567 9.74 GB 6.23 %
/centos/5.11/updates 6 1094 9.28 GB 5.94 %
/centos/5.11/is0s/1386 0 20 9.06 GB 5.80 %
/centos/6.7/isos/x86_64 0 19 8.78 GB 5.62 %
/centos/6.7/is0s/1386 0 19 7.84 GB 5.02 %
/centos/7.2.1511/0s 10 9044 7.30 GB 4.67 %
/centos/7.2.1511/0s/x86_64 9 9044 7.30 GB 4.67 %
/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64 3 4464 7.16 GB 4.58 %
/centos/6.7/updates/1386 3 3591 7.09 GB 4.54 %
/centos/7.1.1503/0s 10 8689 7.06 GB 4.51 %
/centos/7.1.1503/0s/x86_64 9 8689 7.06 GB 4.51 %
/centos/7.1.1503/updates 4 5068 6.67 GB 4.27 %
/centos/7.1.1503/updates/x86_64 3 5068 6.67 GB 4.27 %
/centos/7.2.1511/0s/x86_64/Packages 0 9007 6.46 GB 4.14 %
/centos/7.1.1503/0s/x86_64/Packages 0 8652 6.26 GB 4.01 %
/centos/6.7/0s/x86_64 7 6612 5.89 GB 3.77 %
/centos/7.1.1503/cr 4 9326 5.44 GB 3.48 %
/centos/7.1.1503/cr/x86_64 3 9326 5.44 GB 3.48 %
/centos/6.7/0s/x86_64/Packages 0 6575 5.37 GB 3.44 %
/centos/5.11/updates/x86_64 2 599 5.23 GB 3.35 %
/centos/5.11/0s/x86_64 6 3723 5.21 GB 3.33 %
/centos/5.11/updates/x86_64/RPMS 0 592 5.20 GB 3.33 %
/centos/6.7/0s/1386 5 5000 5.02 GB 3.21 %
/centos/5.11/0s/x86_64/Cent0S 0 3667 4.95 GB 3.17 %
/centos/7.1.1503/updates/x86_64/Packages 0 1726 4.90 GB 3.13 %
/centos/6.7/0s/1386/Packages 0 4968 4.60 GB 2.95 %
/centos/5.11/0s/1386 6 2844 4.53 GB 2.90 %
/centos/5.11/0s/1386/Cent0S 0 2791 4.30 GB 2.75 %
/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64/Packages 0 958 4.29 GB 2.74 %
/centos/5.11/updates/i386 2 495 4.05 GB 2.59 %
/centos/5.11/updates/i386/RPMS 0 488 4.01 GB 2.56 %
/centos/6.7/updates/i386/Packages 0 774 3.64 GB 2.33 %
/centos/7.1.1503/cr/x86_64/Packages 0 4005 3.50 GB 2.24 %
/centos/6.7/updates/i386/drpms 0 2808 3.37 GB 2.15 %
/centos/6.7/updates/x86_64/drpms 0 3497 2.77 GB 1.77 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

2.1511/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-Everything-1511.1iso

.1.1503/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.1iso

11/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.1s0
2.1511/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-DVD-1511.1s0
1.1503/1is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.1iso
11/iso0s/1386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-DVvD-10f2.1is0
7/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.1iso
7/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.7-1386-bin-DVD1.1iso
7/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD2.1is0
7/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.7-x86_64-L1iveDVD.1iso
7/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.7-1386-L1iveDVD.iso
2.1511/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1511.1is0
7/1s0s/1386/Cent0S-6.7-1386-bin-DVD2.1is0
1.1503/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-L1iveKDE-1503.1is0
2.1511/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-L1iveGNOME-1511.17s0
1.1503/1is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-L1iveGNOME-1503.1s0
11/iso0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-20f2.1iso
11/iso0s/1386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-DVD-20f2.1is0
7/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.7-x86_64-LiveCD.1iso
1.1503/1is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-LiveCD-1503.1iso
7/is0s/1386/Cent0S-6.7-1386-LiveCD.iso
11/iso0s/i1386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-30f8.1is0
1.1503/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-Minimal-1503-01.1so
11/iso0s/1386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-40f8.7s0
11/iso0s/i1386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-50f8.1is0
11/isos/i386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-70f8.1iso
11/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-10f9.1is0
11/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-60f9.1is0
11/iso0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-80f9.1iso
11/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-50f9.1is0
11/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-20f9.1is0
11/isos/i386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-10f8.17so
11/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-70f9.1is0
11/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-30f9.1is0
11/isos/i386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-60f8.1iso
11/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-40f9.1is0
2.1511/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-Minimal-1511.1so
11/isos/i386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-20f8.1iso
7/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.7-x86_64-minimal.iso
2.1511/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-NetInstall-1511.1s0
2.1511/0s/x86_64/images/boot.iso
1.1503/1is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7-x86_64-NetInstall-1503.1s0
1.1503/0s/x86_64/images/boot.iso
7/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.7-1386-minimal.iso
11/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-90f9.1is0
11/iso0s/i1386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-80f8.1is0
2.1511/0s/x86_64/Live0S/squashfs.img
1.1503/0s/x86_64/Live0S/squashfs.img
7/1s0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.7-x86_64-netinstall.iso
7/0s/x86_64/images/boot.iso
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